
¡En español! Order Form (2011–2012)

ORDERS
Phone: 1.866.989.0590 
Fax: 1.800.665.1771
Email: customer.service.ca@oup.com

BILL TO
Name: ________________________________________
School: _______________________________________
Address: ______________________________________ 
City: _________________________________________
Province: _____________ Postal Code: _____________
Telephone: ____________________________________

INQUIRIES
Phone: 1.800.387.8020
Fax: 1.866.836.1824
Email: school.customercare.ca@oup.com

SHIP TO
Name: ________________________________________
School: _______________________________________
Address: ______________________________________ 
City: _________________________________________
Province: _____________ Postal Code: _____________
Telephone: ____________________________________

METHOD OF PAYMENT
 Cash
 Cheque
 Authorized Purchase Order Number:  ____________________________________________________________
 Credit Card   VISA or MasterCard Number: ___________________________________________
       Expiry Date: ___________ Authorized Signature: _________________________________________________

www.oupcanada.com/school/HMH

TITLE ISBN SCHOOL PRICE QUANTITY AMOUNT
¡En español! © 2004 
¡En español! Level 1A © 2004
Middle School

Texts

Student Edition 9780618250592 $78.31

eEdition CD-ROM 9780618353491 $78.31

Student Edition and eEdition CD-ROM Package  9780618400331 $93.29

eEdition CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400355 $234.82

eEdition CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400348 $1,408.62

Teacher's edition 9780618250608 $94.30

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780618349586 $588.30

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Books and Block Scheduling Copymasters.

Resources

Más práctica cuaderno (Workbook) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661473 $17.41

Cuaderno para hispanohablantes (Workbook) 9780618304264 $2.18

Actividades para todos (Leveled Worksheets) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661541 $17.41

Lecturas para todos SE with Audio CD 9780618661572 $20.85

Lecturas para todos TE 9780618334896 $31.45

Lecturas para todos with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618679010 $130.78

Lecturas para hispanohablantes with Audio CD 9780618661640 $20.28

Lecturas para hispanohablantes TE 9780618518159 $31.20

Lecturas para hispanohablantes with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618678662 $130.78

Lesson Plans 9780618334872 $51.10

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618456178 $104.71

Back-to-School Pack 9780618334742 $167.05

Total Physical Response Storytelling 9780618414420 $34.94

Posters 9780618334964 $83.49

Visual Grammar® Word Tiles 9780618334995 $133.59
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TITLE ISBN SCHOOL PRICE QUANTITY AMOUNT
Technology

Audio CD Program 9780618345410 $597.05

Video Program VHS 9780618345502 $639.22

Video Program DVD 9780618345427 $639.22

Video Program DVD (5-pack) 9780618353682 $1,598.06

EasyPlanner CD-ROM 9780618345434 $437.14

Power Presentations CD-ROM 9780618639632 $141.08

Test Generator CD-ROM 9780618345519 $265.07

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM 9780618345496 $34.32

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400409 $173.60

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack)  9780618400393 $651.02

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM 9780395953587 $45.61

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780395958124 $216.15

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780395958131 $998.97

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM Networkable 9780618379873 $875.10

Canciones del mundo hispano CD 9780618345724 $27.96

Sing Along Grammar and Vocabulary Songs CD with booklet 9780618345489 $80.31

¡En español! Level 1B © 2004
Middle School

Texts

Student Edition 9780618250615 $78.31

eEdition CD-ROM 9780618353507 $78.31

eEdition CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400386 $234.82

eEdition CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400379 $1,408.62

Student Edition and eEdition CD-ROM Package 9780618400362 $93.29

Teacher's edition 9780618250622 $94.30

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780618349586 $588.30

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Books and Block Scheduling Copymasters.

Resources

Más práctica cuaderno (Workbook) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661480 $17.41

Cuaderno para hispanohablantes (Workbook)  9780618304271 $2.18

Actividades para todos (Leveled Worksheets) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661558 $17.41

Lecturas para todos SE with Audio CD 9780618661572 $20.85

Lecturas para todos TE 9780618334896 $31.45

Lecturas para todos with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618679010 $130.78

Lecturas para hispanohablantes SE with Audio CD 9780618661640 $20.28

Lecturas para hispanohablantes TE 9780618518159 $31.20

Lecturas para hispanohablantes with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618678662 $130.78

Lesson Plans 9780618334872 $51.10

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618456178 $104.71

Middle School Bridging Pack 9780618334759 $171.85

Total Physical Response Storytelling 9780618414420 $34.94

Posters 9780618334964 $83.49

Visual Grammar Word Tiles 9780618334995 $133.59

Technology

Audio CD Program 9780618345410 $597.05

Video Program VHS 9780618345502 $639.22

Video Program DVD 9780618345427 $639.22

Video Program DVD (5-pack) 9780618353682 $1,598.06

EasyPlanner CD-ROM 9780618345434 $437.14

Power Presentations CD-ROM 9780618639632 $141.08

Test Generator CD-ROM 9780618345519 $265.07

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM 9780618345496 $34.32

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400409 $173.60
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TITLE ISBN SCHOOL PRICE QUANTITY AMOUNT
Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400393 $651.02

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM 9780395953587 $45.61

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780395958124 $216.15

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM LabPac k (30-pack) 9780395958131 $998.97

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM Networkable 9780618379873 $875.10

Canciones del mundo hispano CD 9780618345724 $27.96

Sing Along Grammar and Vocabulary Songs CD with Booklet 9780618345489 $80.31

¡En español! Level 1 © 2004
High School

Texts

Student Edition 9780618250578 $98.34

eEdition CD-ROM 9780618345441 $98.34

Student Edition and eEdition CD-ROM Package 9780618400249 $113.26

eEdition CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400263 $294.72

eEdition CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400256 $1,768.10

Teacher's edition 9780618250585 $125.18

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780618349586 $588.30

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Books and Block Scheduling Copymasters.

Resources

Más práctica cuaderno (Workbook) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661428 $20.85

Cuaderno para hispanohablantes (Workbook) 9780618304257 $2.18

Actividades para todos (Leveled Worksheets) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661503 $20.85

Lecturas para todos SE with Audio CD 9780618661572 $20.85

Lecturas para todos TE 9780618334896 $31.45

Lecturas para todos with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618679010 $130.78

Lecturas para hispanohablantes SE with Audio CD 9780618661640 $20.28

Lecturas para hispanohablantes TE 9780618518159 $31.20

Lecturas para hispanohablantes with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618678662 $130.78

Lesson Plans 9780395967706 $51.10

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618456178 $104.71

Back to School Pack 9780618334742 $167.05

Posters 9780618334964 $83.49

Visual Grammar Word Tiles 9780618334995 $133.59

Total Physical Response Storytelling 9780618414420 $34.94

Technology

Audio CD Program 9780618345410 $597.05

Video Program VHS 9780618345502 $639.22

Video Program DVD 9780618345427 $639.22

Video Program DVD (5-pack) 9780618353682 $1,598.06

EasyPlanner CD-ROM 9780618345434 $437.14

Power Presentations CD-ROM 9780618639632 $141.08

Test Generator CD-ROM 9780618345519 $265.07

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM 9780618345496 $34.32

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400409 $173.60

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400393 $651.02

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM 9780395953587 $45.61

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780395958124 $216.15

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780395958131 $998.97

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM Networkable 9780618379873 $875.10

Canciones del mundo hispano CD 9780618345724 $27.96

Sing Along Grammar and Vocabulary Songs CD with Booklet 9780618345489 $80.31

¡En español! Level 2 © 2004
High School

Texts

Student Edition 9780618250639 $99.90
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TITLE ISBN SCHOOL PRICE QUANTITY AMOUNT
eEdition CD-ROM 9780618345557 $99.90

Student Edition and eEdition CD-ROM Package  9780618400270 $114.82

eEdition CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400294 $299.64

eEdition CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400287 $1,797.50

Teacher's edition 9780618250646 $125.18

Resources

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780618349593 $588.30

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Books and Block Scheduling Copymasters.

Más práctica cuaderno (Workbook) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661442 $20.85

Cuaderno para hispanohablantes (Workbook) 9780618304288 $2.18

Actividades para todos (Leveled Worksheets) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661527 $20.85

Lecturas para todos SE with Audio CD 9780618661589 $20.85

Lecturas para todos TE 9780618334933 $31.45

Lecturas para todos with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618679027 $130.78

Lecturas para hispanohablantes SE with Audio CD 9780618661602 $20.28

Lecturas para hispanohablantes TE 9780618518166 $30.63

Lecturas para hispanohablantes with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618678679 $130.78

Lesson Plans 9780395967737 $51.10

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618456185 $104.71

Back to School Pack 9780618334766 $167.05

Posters  9780618334971 $83.49

Visual Grammar Word Tiles 9780618335008 $133.59

Total Physical Response Storytelling 9780618414444 $34.94

Technology

Audio CD Program 9780618345526 $597.05

Video Program VHS 9780618345595 $639.22

Video Program DVD 9780618345533 $639.22

Video Program DVD (5-pack) 9780618353699 $1,598.06

EasyPlanner CD-ROM 9780618345540 $437.14

Power Presentations CD-ROM 9780618639649 $141.08

Test Generator CD-ROM 9780618345618 $265.07

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM 9780618345588 $34.32

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400423 $173.60

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400416 $651.02

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM 9780395953594 $45.61

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780395958162 $956.03

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM Networkable 9780618379880 $875.10

Canciones del mundo hispano CD 9780618345724 $27.96

Sing Along Grammar and Vocabulary Songs CD with booklet 9780618345571 $80.31

¡En español! Level 3 © 2004
High School

Texts

Student Edition 9780618250684 $99.90

eEdition CD-ROM 9780618345656 $99.90

Student Edition and eEdition CD-ROM Package 9780618400300 $114.82

eEdition CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400324 $299.64

eEdition CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400317 $1,797.50

Teacher's edition 9780618250691 $125.18

Resources

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780618349609 $588.30

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Books and Block Scheduling Copymasters.

Más práctica cuaderno (Workbook) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661459 $20.85

Cuaderno para hispanohablantes (Workbook) 9780618304295 $2.18

Actividades para todos (Leveled Worksheets) with Lesson Review Bookmarks 9780618661534 $20.85

Lecturas para todos SE with Audio CD 9780618661596 $20.85
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TITLE ISBN SCHOOL PRICE QUANTITY AMOUNT
Lecturas para todos TE 9780618334957 $31.45

Lecturas para todos with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618679034 $130.78

Lecturas para hispanohablantes SE with Audio CD 9780618661626 $20.28

Lecturas para hispanohablantes TE 9780618518173 $31.45

Lecturas para hispanohablantes with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618678686 $130.78

Lesson Plans 9780395967751 $51.10

Back to School Pack 9780618334773 $167.05

Posters 9780618334988 $83.49

Visual Grammar Word Tiles 9780618335015 $133.59

Total Physical Response Storytelling 9780618414451 $34.94

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618095025 $104.71

Technology

Audio CD Program 9780618345625 $597.05

Video Program VHS 9780618345670 $334.03

Video Program DVD 9780618345632 $334.03

Video Program DVD (5-pack) 9780618353705 $834.91

EasyPlanner CD-ROM 9780618345649 $437.14

Power Presentations CD-ROM 9780618639656 $141.08

Test Generator CD-ROM 9780618345694 $265.07

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM 9780618345663 $34.32

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM (5-pack) 9780618400447 $173.60

Take-Home Tutor CD-ROM LabPack (30-pack) 9780618400430 $651.02

Canciones del mundo hispano CD 9780618345724 $27.96

¡En español! Level 4 © 2004
High School

Texts

Student Edition 9780618250653 $96.59

Teacher's edition 9780618250660 $125.18

Resources

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780618349616 $588.30

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Cuaderno de actividades, ¡A practicar! cuaderno TE, Cuaderno para hispanohablantes, Más communicación Copymasters, Lesson Plans,  Vid-
eoscript, Audioscript, Audioscript for Native Speakers.

Cuaderno de actividades (Workbook) 9780618349340 $2.18

Cuaderno para hispanohablantes (Workbook) 9780618349357 $25.15

¡A practicar! cuaderno (Workbook) 9780618349319 $2.18

Lecturas literarias SE with Audio CD 9780618661701 $18.10

Lecturas literarias TE 9780618518180 $29.70

Lecturas literarias with Audio CD (10-pack) 9780618679041 $130.78

Lesson Plans 9780618349388 $48.93

Assessment Program with CD 9780618394333 $411.53

Exámenes para hispanohablantes (Native Speakers Assessment Program) 9780618349364 $164.30

Arte e imágenes del mundo 21 (Fine Art Transparencies) 9780618349371 $322.86

Situational Transparencies 9780618349401 $289.29

Technology

Audio CD Program 9780618353729 $597.05

Audio Program for Native Speakers CD 9780618353781 $411.53

Video Program VHS 9780618353767 $334.03

Complete Audio/Video Programs 9780618353743 $778.31

Canciones del mundo hispano CD 9780618345724 $27.96

¡En español! © 2000
¡En español! Level 1A © 2000
Middle School

Student Edition (hardcover) 9780395910771 $77.31

Más práctica (cuaderno) 9780395958063 $17.47

Para hispanohablantes (cuaderno) 9780395958049 $17.47
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TITLE ISBN SCHOOL PRICE QUANTITY AMOUNT
¡En español! Level 1B © 2000
Middle School

Student Edition (hardcover) 9780395910795 $77.31

Extended Teacher's edition 9780395910801 $95.53

Más práctica (cuaderno) 9780395958070 $17.47

Para hispanohablantes (cuaderno) 9780395958056 $17.47

Available for use with both 1A and 1B

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780395953327 $627.50

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Book, Block Scheduling Copymasters, Electronic Teacher Tools Test Generator CDROM, Actividades para todos, Absent Student 
Copymasters.

Overhead Transparencies 9780395953358 $454.78

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618456178 $104.71

Technology

Canciones CD 9780395953518 $79.68

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM 9780395953587 $45.61

Intrigas y aventuras (5-pack) 9780395958124 $216.15

Intrigas y aventuras LabPack (30-pack) 9780395958131 $998.97

¡En español! Level 1 © 2000
High School

Texts

Student Edition (hardcover) 9780395910818 $97.78

Extended Teacher's edition 9780395910825 $132.47

Resources

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780395953327 $627.50

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Book, Block Scheduling Copymasters, Electronic Teacher Tools Test Generator CDROM, Actividades para todos, Absent Student 
Copymasters.

Más práctica (cuaderno) 9780395958087 $22.90

Para hispanohablantes (cuaderno) 9780395953419 $22.90

Overhead Transparencies 9780395953358 $454.78

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618456178 $104.71

Technology

Canciones CD 9780395953518 $79.68

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM 9780395953587 $45.61

Intrigas y aventuras (5-pack) 9780395958124 $216.15

Intrigas y aventuras LabPack (30-pack) 9780395958131 $998.97

¡En español! Level 2 © 2000
High School

Texts

Student Edition (hardcover) 9780395910832 $99.90

Extended Teacher's edition 9780395910849 $132.47

Resources

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780395953334 $627.50

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Book, Block Scheduling Copymasters, Electronic Teacher Tools Test Generator CDROM, Actividades para todos, Absent Student.

Actividades para todos 9780395953297 $81.81

Vocabulary Quizzes 9780618086405 $47.86

Más práctica (cuaderno) 9780395958094 $22.90

Para hispanohablantes (cuaderno) 9780395953426 $22.90

Overhead Transparencies 9780395953365 $454.78

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618456185 $104.71

Technology

Audio CD Program 9780395953488 $741.19

Video Program VHS 9780395953532 $762.53

DVD Program 9780395912225 $762.53

Canciones CD 9780395953518 $79.68

Intrigas y aventuras CD-ROM 9780395953594 $45.61

Intrigas y aventuras LabPack (30-pack) 9780395958162 $956.03
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TITLE ISBN SCHOOL PRICE QUANTITY AMOUNT
¡En español! Level 3 © 2000
High School

Texts

Student Edition (hardcover) 9780395910856 $101.77

Extended Teacher's edition 9780395910863 $132.47

Resources

■ Teacher Resource Package 9780395953341 $627.50

■ Teacher Resource Package includes: Unit Resource Book, Block Scheduling Copymasters, Electronic Teacher Tools Test Generator CDROM, Actividades para todos, Absent Student.

Más práctica (cuaderno) 9780395958100 $22.90

Para hispanohablantes (cuaderno) 9780395953433 $22.90

Overhead Transparencies 9780395953372 $454.78

Quick Start Review Transparencies 9780618095025 $104.71

Technology

Audio CD Program 9780395953495 $741.19

Video Program VHS 9780395953549 $358.67

DVD Program 9780395912232 $358.67

Canciones CD 9780395953518 $79.68

(Shipping & Handling charges may vary, depending on weight and distance. Prices subject to change without notice.)

Subtotal

5% GST/
13% HST

10% Shipping & 
Handling

TOTAL
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